Cheshunt SC Club Championships 2024
Licence No. 4ER241407
The Laura Trott Leisure Centre

EVENT 1 Youngest Girl/Boy Swimmer

Place

Name
1 Sadie CLAYTON
2 Hugo SPENCER

EVENT 2 Mrs King Cup

Place

Name
1 Billy LETHBRIDGE
2 Elizabeth CLARK
3 Oliver OMAND
4 Eloise CLAYTON
5 Finley MARTINELLI
6 LEAH EASTON

EVENT 3 Female 100m IM

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
1 Scarlett OMAND
2 Gracie TREADAWAY
3 Chloe WIMPENNY
4 ELOISE TURNER
5 Maria ROBU
6 Lauren EATOCK
7 ISLA BULLEN
BETSY BUTCHER

12/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name

Mia NELSON
Martha BENTLEY
Maya ROBU
Olivia CROFT
Phoebe WEIGHT
Evelyn BULLEN
Millie TAYLOR
FRANKIE BARTUP
Mia HILLMAN

10 Georgiana ACCELEANU
11 ELLA CARROLL

12 Evie HOPKINS
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Name
1 Molly BARTUP
2 Polly MUNSON
3 Grace SOFOKLEOUS-AMES
4 |sabel MULLINGS

AaD
7

AaD
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AaD
11
11
10
11
9
9
9
11

AaD
13
15
14
13
14
14
13
13
12
15
13
13

AaD
16
17
17
16

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Time
27.38
35.97

Time
21.97
22.40
23.72
24.81
25.19
26.56

Time
1:24.84
1:34.22
1:34.97
1:54.06
1:56.50
1:57.07
2:05.47

DQ 4.4

Time
1:13.59
1:16.34
1:16.78
1:19.47
1:22.44
1:23.69
1:25.21
1:30.47
1:31.31
1:31.41
1:43.00
1:53.50

Time
1:15.91
1:17.59
1:21.18
1:22.35

Points
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EVENT 5 Open/Male 09/11 Yrs 50m Butterfly

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1 BOBBY BUTCHER
Finley MARTINELLI
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1 William MARSHALL
2 Ben BARTLETT
3 Ralph MISIR-YATES
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1 Maxwell CROFT
Jack EATOCK
DANIEL SULLIVAN
Cristian MINGOIA

AaD

9
9

AaD
10
10
10

AaD
11
11
11
11

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Time
57.59
DNC

Time
42.15
54.09
57.06

Time
43.06
DQ 8. 2
DQ 8. 3
DQ 8.3

EVENT 6 Open/Male 12 /Over 100m Butterfly

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 HARRY EASTON
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 SONNY BULLOCK

2 Szymon KOWALEWSKI
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Ryan WIMPENNY

2 Daniel HILLMAN
16/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Alfie BULLOCK

2 George JONES

AaD
12

AaD
13
13

AaD
14
14

AaD
16
17

Club
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Time
1:36.72

Time
1:23.91
1:42.82

Time
1:13.38
1:15.81

Time
1:04.56
1:25.16

EVENT 7 Female 08 Yrs/Under 25m Backstroke

Full Results
Place Name
1 Sadie CLAYTON

EVENT 8 Female 09/11 Yrs 50m Backstroke

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Placer Name

SOPHIE WALKER
Maria ROBU

Lauren EATOCK

ISLA BULLEN
Elizabeth CLARK
LEAH EASTON

Eloise CLAYTON
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Club
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Time
34.75

Time
49.62
50.60
55.72
58.09
58.60
59.25
1:07.85

Points

Points
6
5
4

Points
6

0
0
0

Points

Points
6
5

Points

Points
6

Points
6

5
4
3
2
1
0



10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1 Chloe WIMPENNY
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1 Scarlett OMAND
2 Gracie TREADAWAY
3 MARIA ACCELEANU
4 BETSY BUTCHER

AaD
10

AaD
11
11
11
11

Club
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Time
44 .25

Time
41.16
45.25
45.90
46.25

EVENT 9 Female 12 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Mia HILLMAN

Ava FLETCHER

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Mia NELSON

2 Olivia CROFT

3 FRANKIE BARTUP
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Maya ROBU

2 Phoebe WEIGHT

3 Lois GODDARD

4 Evelyn BULLEN
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Martha BENTLEY

16/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1 Molly BARTUP

2 Grace SOFOKLEOUS-AMES

3 Isabel MULLINGS

EVENT 10 Open/Male 08 /Under 25m Breaststroke

Full Results
Place Name
1 Oliver OMAND
Hugo SPENCER

EVENT 11 Open/Male 09/11 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1 Chester CAPEL
2 BOBBY BUTCHER
3 Finley MARTINELLI
Aren AKAR

AaD
12
12

AaD
13
13
13

AaD
14
14
14
14

AaD
15

AaD
16
17
16

AaD
8
6

AaD
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Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Time
1:29.22
DNC

Time
1:11.18
1:18.47
1:30.50

Time
1:13.75
1:21.09
1:25.15
1:25.57

Time
1:17.35

Time
1:14.44
1:19.97
1:25.99

Time
39.25
DQ7.3

Time

59.18
1:04.72
1:27.70

DQ7.2

Points
6

Points
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Points

Points
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Points

Points
6

Points
6
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10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Points
1 William MARSHALL 10 Cheshunt 52.18 6
2 Ralph MISIR-YATES 10 Cheshunt 57.93 5
3 Harry LOGAN 10 Cheshunt 1:07.90 4
4 Ben BARTLETT 10 Cheshunt 1:10.85 3
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Points
1 Maxwell CROFT 11  Cheshunt 46.69 6
2 Luca GIARDINA 11  Cheshunt 58.85 5
3 Jack EATOCK 11  Cheshunt 59.54 4
4 Cristian MINGOIA 11  Cheshunt 1:13.84 3
DANIEL SULLIVAN 11  Cheshunt DQ7.2 0

EVENT 12 Open/Male 12 /Over 100m Breaststroke
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time Points
1 Adomas SATKEVICIUS 12 Cheshunt 1:42.63 6
2 HARRY EASTON 12  Cheshunt 1:45.37 5
3 Harry LYTHGOE 12 Cheshunt 1:48.84 4
4 FABIO GIAMBRONE 12 Cheshunt 1:49.88 3
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Points
1 Harry BARCLAY 13 Cheshunt 1:33.32 6
2 Szymon KOWALEWSKI 13  Cheshunt 1:39.24 5
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Points
1 Ryan WIMPENNY 14  Cheshunt 1:20.41 6
2 Nicolae ACCELEANU 14  Cheshunt 1:22.90 5
3 Marin KOPRIVLENSKI 14  Cheshunt 1:29.94 4
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Placer Name AaD Club Time Points
1 Max SLEZAK 15 Cheshunt 1:22.41 6
2 JAMES BRUNTON 15 Cheshunt 1:37.37 5
16/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Placer Name AaD Club Time Points
1 George JONES 17  Cheshunt 1:27.66 6
EVENT 13 Female 08 Yrs/Under 25m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Points

1 Jorgie PEFFERS-ARNOLD 8 Cheshunt 22.72 6
2 loana ACCELEANU 8  Cheshunt 25.90

3 BROOKE SOFOKLEOUS-AME. 8 Cheshunt 26.90
4 Sadie CLAYTON 7  Cheshunt 27.19
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EVENT 14 Female 09/11 Yrs 50m Freestyle

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
SOPHIE WALKER
Maria ROBU
Lauren EATOCK
ISLA BULLEN
Elizabeth CLARK
Eloise CLAYTON

7 LEAH EASTON
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Chloe WIMPENNY
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Scarlett OMAND

2 Gracie TREADAWAY

3 BETSY BUTCHER

4 MARIA ACCELEANU

5 Scarlett-Rae FARR

6 Lily-rose FARR

7 ELOISE TURNER

Uk WN

AaD
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AaD
10

AaD
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Time
43.63
46.31
48.94
50.16
53.36
54.09
1:02.97

Time
38.40

Time
35.60
36.19
39.10
41.16
41.65
42.44
43.21

EVENT 15 Female 12 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Mia HILLMAN

2 Isabel BALL

Ava FLETCHER

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Mia NELSON

2 Olivia CROFT

3 Millie TAYLOR

4 FRANKIE BARTUP

5 ELLA CARROLL

6 Jessica TURNER

7 Evie HOPKINS
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Maya ROBU

2 Phoebe WEIGHT

3 Evelyn BULLEN

4 Lois GODDARD

5 Annabelle DAL COLLE
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Martha BENTLEY

2 Georgiana ACCELEANU

AaD
12
12
12

AaD
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

AaD
14
14
14
14
14

AaD
15
15

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Time
1:22.04
1:32.31

DNC

Time
1:06.25
1:08.21
1:14.82
1:20.16
1:27.75
1:29.47
1:45.50

Time
1:09.19
1:11.07
1:13.16
1:16.80
1:42.50

Time
1:05.85
1:24.59

Points
6

5
4
3
2
1
0

Points
6

Points
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16/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1 Polly MUNSON 17
2 Molly BARTUP 16
3 Grace SOFOKLEOUS-AMES 17
4 |sabel MULLINGS 16

EVENT 16 Open/Male 100m IM
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1 Maxwell CROFT 11
2 William MARSHALL 10
3 Jack EATOCK 11
4 BOBBY BUTCHER 9
5 Ben BARTLETT 10

DANIEL SULLIVAN 11

12/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1 Ryan WIMPENNY 14
2 Max SLEZAK 15
3 Nicolae ACCELEANU 14
4 Daniel HILLMAN 14
5 Szymon KOWALEWSKI 13
6 SONNY BULLOCK 13
7 Adomas SATKEVICIUS 12
8 HARRY EASTON 12
9 FABIO GIAMBRONE 12

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1 Alfie BULLOCK 16
2 Alexey PARILOV 16

EVENT 18 Female 09/11 Yrs 50m Butterfly

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD

1 Lauren EATOCK 9
2 SOPHIE WALKER 9
Elizabeth CLARK 9
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1 Chloe WIMPENNY 10
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1 Scarlett OMAND 11
2 Gracie TREADAWAY 11
3 Scarlett-Rae FARR 11
4 BETSY BUTCHER 11

Lily-rose FARR 11

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Time
1:05.93
1:06.75
1:11.50
1:17.75

Time
1:31.50
1:35.40
1:48.87
1:58.54
2:01.62

DQ 8.3

Time
1:11.22
1:15.84
1:17.28
1:18.84
1:23.85
1:25.34
1:26.41
1:30.97
1:34.47

Time
1:07.19
1:15.44

Time

59.87

1:00.57
DQ 8.4

Time
48.97

Time
39.09
40.06
50.32
51.34
DQ 8.4

Points
6

5
4
3

Points
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EVENT 19 Female 12 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Mia NELSON 13 Cheshunt 1:15.06
2 Olivia CROFT 13  Cheshunt 1:24.69

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Phoebe WEIGHT 14  Cheshunt 1:19.25
2 Maya ROBU 14  Cheshunt 1:21.31
3 Evelyn BULLEN 14  Cheshunt 1:26.75

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Martha BENTLEY 15 Cheshunt 1:18.56

16/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Isabel MULLINGS 16 Cheshunt 1:25.37

EVENT 20 Open/Male 08 /Under 25m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Oliver OMAND 8  Cheshunt 30.12
2 Oliver UGURLU 8  Cheshunt 31.25
3 Hugo SPENCER 6 Cheshunt 40.38

EVENT 21 Open/Male 09/11 Yrs 50m Backstroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 BOBBY BUTCHER 9 Cheshunt 50.53
2 Chester CAPEL 9  Cheshunt 51.88
3 Billy LETHBRIDGE 9 Cheshunt 53.67
4 Finley MARTINELLI 9 Cheshunt 1:14.38

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 William MARSHALL 10 Cheshunt 45.00
2 Ralph MISIR-YATES 10 Cheshunt 56.12
3 Ben BARTLETT 10 Cheshunt 56.22
4 Harry LOGAN 10 Cheshunt 59.14

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Maxwell CROFT 11  Cheshunt 42.75
2 Jack EATOCK 11  Cheshunt 47.22
3 Cristian MINGOIA 11  Cheshunt 1:04.91
4 DANIEL SULLIVAN 11  Cheshunt 1:15.37

Points

Points
6
5
4

Points
6

Points
6

5

4

3
Points

6

5

4

3
Points

6

5
4
3



EVENT 22 Open/Male 12 /Over 100m Backstroke
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Adomas SATKEVICIUS 12 Cheshunt 1:29.90
2 HARRY EASTON 12  Cheshunt 1:35.22
3 FABIO GIAMBRONE 12 Cheshunt 1:39.09
4 Luke BARTLETT 12  Cheshunt 1:41.25
5 Chase HALL 12 Cheshunt 2:03.15

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Szymon KOWALEWSKI 13 Cheshunt 1:30.53
2 SONNY BULLOCK 13 Cheshunt 1:36.72

Harry BARCLAY 13 Cheshunt DQ6. 4

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Ryan WIMPENNY 14  Cheshunt 1:10.91
2 Daniel HILLMAN 14  Cheshunt 1:19.25
3 Marin KOPRIVLENSKI 14  Cheshunt 1:25.66

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 JAMES BRUNTON 15 Cheshunt 1:25.50

16/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Placer Name AaD Club Time
1 Alfie BULLOCK 16 Cheshunt 1:05.87

EVENT 23 Female 08 /Under 25m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 BROOKE SOFOKLEOUS-AME: 8  Cheshunt 35.28
2 loana ACCELEANU 8  Cheshunt 36.22

EVENT 24 Female 09/11 Yrs 50m Breaststroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Lauren EATOCK 9  Cheshunt 57.34
2 Elizabeth CLARK 9 Cheshunt 1:03.44
3 ISLA BULLEN 9 Cheshunt 1:04.28
4 LEAH EASTON 9 Cheshunt 1:06.09
5 SOPHIE WALKER 9 Cheshunt 1:07.44
6 Maria ROBU 9 Cheshunt 1:08.50

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Chloe WIMPENNY 10 Cheshunt 49.22

2 Ana ACCELEANU 10 Cheshunt 1:01.09

Points
6
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Points

Points
6

Points
6

Points
6
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Points
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11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 BETSY BUTCHER

2 Scarlett OMAND

3 Gracie TREADAWAY

4 MARIA ACCELEANU

5 Scarlett-Rae FARR

6 Lily-rose FARR

AaD
11
11
11
11
11
11

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Time
47.81
48.53
49.00
53.09
54.28
55.37

EVENT 25 Female 12 /Over 100m Breaststroke

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Mia HILLMAN
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Mia NELSON

2 Olivia CROFT

3 Nectaria ACCELEANU

4 Millie TAYLOR

5 FRANKIE BARTUP

6 Evie HOPKINS
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Maya ROBU

2 Lois GODDARD

3 Evelyn BULLEN

4 Annabelle DAL COLLE
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Martha BENTLEY

2 Georgiana ACCELEANU

3 Tia SHAMSHOOM

16/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1 Molly BARTUP

2 Grace SOFOKLEOUS-AMES

AaD
12

AaD
13
13
13
13
13
13

AaD
14
14
14
14

AaD
15
15
15

AaD
16
17

Club
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Time
1:47.00

Time
1:26.94
1:33.28
1:38.51
1:38.59
1:45.52
1:58.97

Time
1:36.72
1:40.00
1:40.56
2:12.50

Time
1:32.57
1:43.16
1:59.46

Time
1:20.81
1:33.94

EVENT 26 Open/Male 08 /Under 25m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name
1 Oliver UGURLU
2 Oliver OMAND
3 Hugo SPENCER

AaD

8
8
6

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Time
24.15
26.16
33.40

Points
6
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Points
6

Points
6
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Points
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EVENT 27 Open/Male 09/11 Yrs 50m Freestyle

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Chester CAPEL

2 BOBBY BUTCHER

3 Billy LETHBRIDGE

4 Aren AKAR

5 Finley MARTINELLI
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 William MARSHALL

2 Ralph MISIR-YATES

3 Harry LOGAN

4 Ben BARTLETT
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Maxwell CROFT

2 Jack EATOCK

3 Cristian MINGOIA

4 DANIEL SULLIVAN

AaD

o o0 v v o

AaD
10
10
10
10

AaD
11
11
11
11

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Time
46.47
46.53
49.68
53.59
55.47

Time
37.72
47.00
47.97
49.47

Time
35.78
46.19
51.10
56.56

EVENT 28 Open/Male 12 /Over 100m Freestyle

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Adomas SATKEVICIUS

2 HARRY EASTON

3 FABIO GIAMBRONE

4 Luke BARTLETT

5 Chase HALL

Harry LYTHGOE

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Szymon KOWALEWSKI

2 Harry BARCLAY

3 SONNY BULLOCK
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Ryan WIMPENNY

2 Daniel HILLMAN

3 Marin KOPRIVLENSKI

Filip ZUK

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Max SLEZAK

2 JAMES BRUNTON
16/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Alfie BULLOCK

2 Alexey PARILOV

AaD
12
12
12
12
12
12

AaD
13
13
13

AaD
14
14
14
14

AaD
15
15

AaD
16
16

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Club
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Time
1:18.12
1:23.44
1:23.81
1:31.32
1:47.78

DQ 4.4

Time
1:15.18
1:15.25
1:18.22

Time
59.85
1:09.62
1:12.56
DNC

Time
1:08.25
1:11.03

Time
58.40
1:04.25

Points
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Points
6

5

4

3
Points

6

5
4
3

Points
6
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Points

Points
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EVENT 30 Dads Race 25m Freestyle
Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club
1 ChrisOmand Cheshunt
2 DarrenTreadaway Cheshunt

4 Rob Marshall Cheshunt

Time
13.53
15.25
17.12



Overall Age Gréup Swimmer Results

GIRLS BOYS
AGE POSN | NAME PTS POSN | [NAME PTS
8yrs 1 Brooke SOFOKLEOUS-AMES 10 1 Oliver OMAND 17
& 1 loana ACCELEANU 10 2 Oliver UGURLU 11
Under 3 Sadie CLAYTON 9 3 Hugo SPENCER 8
4 Jorgie PEFFERS-ARNOLD 6
9yrs 1 Lauren EATOCK 25 1 Bobby BUTCHER 28
2 Sophie WALKER 19 2 Chester CAPEL 17
3 Maria ROBU 17 3 Finley MARTINELLI 9
4 Isla BULLEN 14 4 Billy LETHBRIDGE 8
5 Elizabeth CLARK 9 5 Aren AKAR 3
6 Leah EASTON 4
7 Eloise CLAYTON 1
10yrs 1 Chloe WIMPENNY 30 1 William MARSHALL 30
2 Ana ACCELEANU 5 2 Ben BARTLETT 20
3 Ralph MISIR-YATES 19
4 Harry LOGAN 11
11yrs 1 Scarlett OMAND 29 1 Maxwell CROFT 30
2 Gracie TREADAWAY 24 2 Jack EATOCK 19
3 Betsy BUTCHER 16 3 Cristian MINGOIA 11
4 Maria ACCELEANU 10 4 Daniel SULLIVAN 6
5 Scarlett-Rae FARR 8 5 Luca GIARDINA 5
6 Eloise TURNER 4
7 Lily-rose FARR 2
12yrs 1 Mia HILLMAN 24 1 Harry EASTON 26
2 Isabel BALL 5 2 Adomas SATKEVICIUS 25
3 Fabio GIAMBRONE 15
4 Luke BARTLETT 6
5 Harry LYTHGOE 4
5 Chase HALL 4
13yrs 1 Mia NELSON 30 1 Szymon KOWALEWSKI 28
2 Olivia CROFT 25 2 Sonny BULLOCK 20
3 Frankie BARTUP 12 3 Harry BARCLAY 11
4 Millie TAYLOR 11
5 Ella CARROLL 4
5 Nectaria ACCELEANU 4
7 Evie HOPKINS 2
8 Jessica TURNER 1
14yrs 1 Maya ROBU 29 1 Ryan WIMPENNY 30
2 Phoebe WEIGHT 21 2 Daniel HILLMAN 19
3 Evelyn BULLEN 19 3 Marin KOPRIVLENSKI 12
4 Lois GODDARD 12 4 Nicolae ACCELEANU 10
5 Annabelle DAL COLLE 5
15yrs 1 Martha BENTLEY 30 1 Max SLEZAK 18
2 Georgiana ACCELEANU 15 2 JAMES BRUNTON 16
3 Tia SHAMSHOOM 4
16+17yrs 1 Molly BARTUP 23 1 Alfie BULLOCK 24
2 Grace SOFOKLEOUS-AMES 18 2 George JONES 11
3 Isabel MULLINGS 16 3 Alexey PARILOV 10
4 Polly MUNSON 11

18yrs +




